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 4 21436 GORINCHEM E.O.  3District 110CW  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 21437 OOSTERHOUT ALM AND DONGE  0District 110CW  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 21438 BERGEN OP ZOOM  0District 110CW  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 21439 BREDA HOST  0District 110CW  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 21441 DORDRECHT HOST  0District 110CW  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 21442 DORDRECHT THUREDRIHT  0District 110CW  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 21444 GOEREE OVERFLAKKEE  0District 110CW  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 21445 GOES  0District 110CW  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 21447 HOEKSEWAARD  0District 110CW  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 21448 IJSSELMONDE  0District 110CW  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 21453 OOST ZEEUWS VLAANDEREN  0District 110CW  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 21458 ROOSENDAAL  0District 110CW  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 21459 ROTTERDAM CITY  0District 110CW  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 21461 ROTTERDAM HOST  0District 110CW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 21462 ROTTERDAM DE PAPPEGAY  0District 110CW  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 21464 SCHIEDAM  0District 110CW  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 21465 SCHOUWEN DUIVELAND  0District 110CW  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 21467 STEENBERGEN E.O.  0District 110CW  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 21469 TILBURG  0District 110CW  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 21470 TILBURG HART VAN BRABANT  0District 110CW  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 21476 VOORNE PUTTEN  0District 110CW  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 21477 WAALWIJK  2District 110CW  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 21479 WALCHEREN  0District 110CW  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 21481 WEST ZEEUWSCH-VLAANDEREN  0District 110CW  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 21482 MOERDIJK  1District 110CW  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 33370 Maas en Merwede  0District 110CW  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 33445 VLISSINGEN  0District 110CW  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 35395 BREDA DE ZUI BARONIE  0District 110CW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 20 37438 RHOON OUDE MAAS  0District 110CW  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 38081 ROTTERDAM KRAALBERG  1District 110CW  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 40033 THOLEN  0District 110CW  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 40531 SWINDREGT-WERE  0District 110CW  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 42824 ALBLASSERWAARD TABLIS  0District 110CW  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 44761 ETTEN LEUR  2District 110CW  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 45003 DE BERNISSE  0District 110CW  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 45296 TILBURG REGTE HEIDE  0District 110CW  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 46070 BORSELE  0District 110CW  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 47949 ROTTERDAM WEST  0District 110CW  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 49896 BREDA FORUM  0District 110CW  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 51794 ROOSENDAAL WESTHOEK  25District 110CW  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 52922 ALBLASSERWAARD SOUBURGH  0District 110CW  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 53889 DONGEN VALLEI  3District 110CW  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 54400 LAND VAN HEUSDEN AND ALTENA  2District 110CW  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 54723 KAPELLE DE BEVELANDEN  0District 110CW  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 55019 BERGEN OP ZOOM SCALDIS  0District 110CW  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 55722 HALDERBERGE  0District 110CW  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 58987 CAPPELLE AAN DEN IJSSELRIJCK  1District 110CW  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 59664 HARINGVLIET  5District 110CW  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 59889 ROTTERDAM L'ESPIRIT DU TEMPS  11District 110CW  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 61110 ZEEUWSCH-VLAANDEREN ZOSTERA  27District 110CW  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 62038 TILBURG ROOMLEY  5District 110CW  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 64691 OOSTERHOUT CENTRUM  9District 110CW  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 78760 ROOSENDAAL WITHEEREN  0District 110CW  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 78792 MIDDELBURG  5District 110CW  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 87943 ETTEN LEUR DE VRYEHEYDT ETTEN  0District 110CW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 89241 WOUW  0District 110CW  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 96478 ROTTERDAM RIJNMOND  5District 110CW  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 98598 ALBLASSERWAARD D'EGELANTIER  6District 110CW  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 99019 HEUSDEN  0District 110CW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 99081 OISTERWIJK  0District 110CW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 100279 DRUNEN LANGSTRAAT  7District 110CW  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 100409 SCHIEDAM TE RIVIERE  9District 110CW  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 104075 VLAARDINGEN VL.09  0District 110CW  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 106658 ROTTERDAM ZUID  4District 110CW  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 106766 GOES WILHELMINA  20District 110CW  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 117775 WOENSDRECHT ZUIDKWARTIER  0District 110CW  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 120483 Breda Quatro  9District 110CW  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 136834 Ter Aalst EO  2District 110CW  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 141644 Zeeland Oosterschelde  0District 110CW  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,393  1,557 164
 69

 0  0  0  0  00 0  0  0
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